THE DATASHEET OF
NC7WZ14EP6X
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 1999
July, 2019 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NC7WZ14/D
NC7WZ14

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Operating
 Temperature Top Mark Packages Shipping†
 NC7WZ14P6X −40 to +85°C Z14 6−Lead SC70, EIAJ SC−88a, 1.25 mm Wide 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7WZ14EP6X −40 to +125°C Z14 6−Lead SC70, EIAJ SC−88a, 1.25 mm Wide 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7WZ14L6X −40 to +85°C A9 6−Lead MicroPak, 1.00 mm Wide 5000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7WZ14FHX −40 to +85°C A9 6−Lead, MicroPak2, 1x1 mm Body, .35 mm Pitch 5000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
MicroPak and MicroPak2 are trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC (SCILLC) or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other
countries.